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EXCL. - CommErCiaL / invEstmEnt 10 GuELph strEEt, GEorGEtown. $350,000. 66’ X 132’ Lot - CaLL BiLL

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Your 'Go To' People

“MC Q WIN” Team

9459 FivE siDEroaD, Erin
$799,999

MLS# X2955795

9202 ninth LinE, GEorGEtown
$550,000

5 BR MLS# W2991547

44 DanviLLE avE., aCton
$299,900

MLS# W2980731

4 BELmont BLvD, GEorGEtown
$629,900

MLS# W2923574

27 rossEt vaLLEY Crt., GEorGEtown
$425,900

MLS# W2961515

7 haroLD st., GEorGEtown
$735,000

PARK AREA MLS# W2995138

19a traFaLGar rD.n., hiLLsBurGh
$739,900

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

rEtaiL/CommErCiaL/rEsiDEntiaL

9516 FivE siDEroaD, Erin
$950,000

MLS# X2942926

13678 hwY 7, GEorGEtown
$2,700,000

FARM MLS# W2991665

22 markEt st, GEorGEtown
$899,999

MLS# W2919487

167 ConFEDEration st., GLEn wiLLiams
$1,049,000

MLS# W2963827

25 spruCE BLvD, aCton
$579,900

MLS# W2936025

8223 EiGhth LinE, GEorGEtown
$674,900

MLS# W2959354

35 park avE, GEorGEtown
$649,900

MLS# W2935249

SOLD
507 kinG strEEt, norvaL

$399,900
MLS# W2970588

SOLD

CONDO TOWNHOUSE
WITH GARAGE!

3 bedrooms, 3 washrooms.
Two balconies. Updated kitchen

with ceramic floors. Lr/Dr
L-shaped with walkout to patio.

Laminate floors. Mbr with
ensuite with oversized

upgraded shower. Main floor
laundry and much more.

Call me now!!Anna Lostritto
Sales Representative

Off. 905-877-5165 anna@annalostritto.com
www.annalostritto.com

FAbuLous sTARTER!!
$272,500

GOING...

Leah Shaw
Sales Representative

905-450-8300

Stunning Bungalow backing onto ravine & the
North Halton Golf Club. 2 car gar, dble dr entry,
raised finished bsmt with lge windows & extra
bedroom. Open concept main flr, walkout to

private, fenced yard. Stop by to visit this
wonderful home on a very private street.

81 GRIST MILL DR., GEORGETOWN

EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW BACKING ONTO RAVINE
OpEN hOUSE
SAT & SUN

1-4pM

$734,900

Vendex Realty
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED, BROKERAGE

Stunning 4 bedroom home situated on picturesque
one acre lot. Chef’s gourmet kitchen, family room

with cathedral ceilings, state of the art
mechanicals. Close to the city but the privacy of

the country! $899.000
Kendall Christie

Sales Representatative

Office: 416-236-1871 Direct: 416-728-9759
kendall@kendallchristie.com

12152 five sideroad, halton hills
oPen hoUse
sat & sUn

2-4 PM

The Real Estate Leader
kpells@theifp.cawww.homefinder.ca
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Serving the Georgetown, Acton
and Surrounding Communities

Janis Braida
Broker

Direct 905-703-0031 New 519-853-2600
E-mail: janisbraida@gmail.com

184 MAY STREET, ROCKWOOD

Gorgeous, well appointed
executive bungalow in

Rockwood. Charleston built,
fully finished basement.

Love to entertain, then this
one is for you. Shows like a

dream - $559,900.00

OpEn hOuSE
SATuRDAY

2-4 pM

ROOM FOR EXTENDED FAMILY 1 ACRE
All brick bungalow within walking distance to Town,
trails, schools & shopping. 3+2 bdrms, 3 baths plus

2,100 sq. ft finished bsmnt with wet bar, 2 bdrms and
bath. Granite kitchen w/walk in pantry & walkout.

Master suite w/2 walk-in closets, 4 piece ensuite &
walkout to hot tub. Hardwood & ceramic fls. Main flr
laundry. 2 car garage. Natural gas, A/C, CVC, Rogers
cable IG sprinkler & lots of parking. MLS# X2851599

Denise Dilbey
Broker

D: 416-919-9802 O: 905-877-8262
ddilbey@royallepage.ca • www.ddilbey.com

15 creDit river roaD, erin

$649,900 oPen
HoUSe

SUn 2-4 PM


